Court

Kay
(Newkirk)

Kay
(Newkirk)

Kay
(Newkirk)

Kay
(Newkirk)

Kay
(Newkirk)

Kay
(Newkirk)

Kay
(Newkirk)

Kay
(Newkirk)

Kay
(Newkirk)

Kay
(Newkirk)

Kay
(Newkirk)

Kay
(Newkirk)

Kay
(Newkirk)

Kay
(Newkirk)

Kay
(Newkirk)

Case
Number

CM-2020-
00508

DTR-2020-
00120

DTR-2020-
00121

CF-2020-
00587

FP-2020-
00099

CF-2020-
00588

PB-2020-
00117

CM-2020-
00509

FD-2020-
00148

FD-2020-
00148

CM-2020-
00511

SC-2020-
00744

SC-2020-
00744

FP-2020-
00099

MR-2020-
00012

Filed
On

12/01/2 ABRAHAM, NICHOLAS

020

12/01/2 ABRAHAM, NICHOLAS

020

12/01/2 ABRAHAM, NICHOLAS

020

12/01/2
020

12/01/2
020

12/01/2
020

12/01/2
020

12/01/2
020

12/01/2 HOLDEN, CHRISTOPHER

020

12/01/2
020

12/01/2
020

12/01/2 KAW TRIBE OF INDIANS

020

12/01/2
020

12/01/2
020

12/01/2
020

Party

ANTHONY Defendant

ANTHONY Defendant

ANTHONY Defendant

ALLSBURY,
ANGELA Defendant

DILL, KRYSTAL
LAVON Plaintiff

FORD, TYLER
WAYNE Defendant

FOX, JOHN D. Plaintiff

GAMBOA, JORGE
ALFREDO Defendant

RYAN Plaintiff

HOLDEN, MINDI
NICOLE Defendant

JOHNSON, KAYLA
DIANE Defendant

OF OK Plaintiff

LECLAIR, SHANNA
RAYE Defendant

LEE, GAGE
TEAL Defendant

MISC. RECEIPTS -
DEC Defendant

Case Offense or Cause

STATE OF OKLAHOMA
vs. ABRAHAM, DUI (PCPD) (MIS)
NICHOLAS ANTHONY

STATE OF OKLAHOMA
vs. ABRAHAM, FAIL TO STAY IN LANE
NICHOLAS ANTHONY

STATE OF OKLAHOMA
vs. ABRAHAM, LEAVING THE SCENE OF

NICHOLAS ANTHONY ACCIDENT (TR)

STATE OF OKLAKOMA 3\ 0 DISTRIBUTE
vs. ALLSBURY, ANGELA

(METH) (FEL)

DILL, KRYSTAL LAVON
vs. LEE, GAGE TEAL

STATE OF OKLAHOMA UNLAWFUL POSS OF CD
vs. FORD, TYLER W/INTENT TO DISTRIBUTE
WAYNE (METH) (FEL)

PATERNITY

PROBATE - TRUST

STATE OF OKLAHOMA
vs. GAMBOA, JORGE PUBLIC INTOXICATION (MIS)
ALFREDO

HOLDEN,

CHRISTOPHER RYAN  DIVORCE/DISSOLUTION OF
vs. HOLDEN, MINDI MARRIAGE

NICOLE

HOLDEN,
CHRISTOPHER RYAN  DIVORCE/DISSOLUTION OF
vs. HOLDEN, MINDI MARRIAGE

NICOLE

STATE OF OKLAHOMA

vs. JOHNSON, KAYLA E?\}IBISS";"RUCTING AN OFFICER
DIANE

THE HOUSING

AUTHORITY vs. FORCIBLE ENTRY AND
LECLAIR, SHANNA DETAINER

RAYE

THE HOUSING

AUTHORITY vs. FORCIBLE ENTRY AND
LECLAIR, SHANNA DETAINER

RAYE

DILL, KRYSTAL LAVON PATERNITY

vs. LEE, GAGE TEAL

STATE OF OKLAHOMA
vs. MISC. RECEIPTS - MISCELLANEOUS RECEIPTS
DEC


https://www1.odcr.com/results?sort=court&direction=asc
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NMR++2000012
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NMR++2000012
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NFP++2000099
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NFP++2000099
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NSC++2000744
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NSC++2000744
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NSC++2000744
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NSC++2000744
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCM++2000511
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCM++2000511
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NFD++2000148
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NFD++2000148
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NFD++2000148
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NFD++2000148
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCM++2000509
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCM++2000509
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NPB++2000117
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NPB++2000117
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCF++2000588
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCF++2000588
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NFP++2000099
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NFP++2000099
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCF++2000587
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCF++2000587
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NDTR+2000121
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NDTR+2000121
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NDTR+2000120
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NDTR+2000120
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCM++2000508
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCM++2000508
https://www1.odcr.com/results?sort=offense&direction=asc
https://www1.odcr.com/results?sort=case&direction=asc
https://www1.odcr.com/results?sort=party&direction=desc
https://www1.odcr.com/results?sort=filed&direction=asc
https://www1.odcr.com/results?sort=filed&direction=asc
https://www1.odcr.com/results?sort=caseNumber&direction=asc
https://www1.odcr.com/results?sort=caseNumber&direction=asc

Court

Kay
(Newkirk)

Kay
(Newkirk)

Kay
(Newkirk)

Kay
(Newkirk)

Kay
(Newkirk)

Kay
(Newkirk)

Kay
(Newkirk)

Kay
(Newkirk)

Kay
(Newkirk)

Case
Number

SC-2020-
00744

CF-2020-
00585

PB-2020-
00118

DTR-
2020-
00119

CM-2020-
00510

PB-2020-
00120

SC-2020-
00744

CF-2020-
00586

PB-2020-
00119

Filed
On

12/01/
2020

12/01/
2020

12/01/
2020

12/01/
2020

12/01/
2020

12/01/
2020

12/01/
2020

12/01/
2020

12/01/
2020

Party

OF THE Plaintiff

PAPPAN, ANDREW
QUINN Defendant OSW

PARTEE, TERRY
JOHN Plaintiff

RUSSELL,
SHAWN Defendant

SAWYER, SAGE
DUNCAN Defendant

SMITH, MIQUELYN
JEAN Plaintiff

THE HOUSING
AUTHORITY Plaintiff

WINDHAM, GREGORY
A Defendant

WIRTZ, DONNA
G. Plaintiff

Case

THE HOUSING
AUTHORITY vs.
LECLAIR, SHANNA
RAYE

STATE OF
OKLAHOMA vs.
PAPPAN, ANDREW
QUINN

STATE OF
OKLAHOMA vs.
RUSSELL, SHAWN

STATE OF
OKLAHOMA vs.
SAWYER, SAGE
DUNCAN

THE HOUSING
AUTHORITY vs.
LECLAIR, SHANNA
RAYE

STATE OF
OKLAHOMA vs.
WINDHAM,
GREGORY A

Offense or Cause

FORCIBLE ENTRY AND
DETAINER

ENDANGERING OTHERS
W/ELUDING/ATTEMPTING
POLICE OFFICER AFC 2 OR
MORE (FEL)

ADMINISTRATION OF ESTATE

OPER M/V W/O A VALID D.L. (TR)

ASSAULT & BATTERY (MIS)

PROBATE OF WILL

FORCIBLE ENTRY AND
DETAINER

UNLAWFUL POSS OF CD
W/INTENT TO DISTRIBUTE
(METH) (FEL)

PROBATE OF WILL


https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NPB++2000119
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NPB++2000119
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCF++2000586
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCF++2000586
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NSC++2000744
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NSC++2000744
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NPB++2000120
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NPB++2000120
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCM++2000510
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCM++2000510
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NDTR+2000119
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NDTR+2000119
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NDTR+2000119
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NPB++2000118
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NPB++2000118
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCF++2000585
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCF++2000585
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NSC++2000744
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NSC++2000744
https://www1.odcr.com/results?sort=offense&direction=asc
https://www1.odcr.com/results?sort=case&direction=asc
https://www1.odcr.com/results?sort=party&direction=desc
https://www1.odcr.com/results?sort=filed&direction=asc
https://www1.odcr.com/results?sort=filed&direction=asc
https://www1.odcr.com/results?sort=caseNumber&direction=asc
https://www1.odcr.com/results?sort=caseNumber&direction=asc
https://www1.odcr.com/results?sort=court&direction=asc

