Court	Case Number	Filed On	Party	Case	Offense or Cause
Kay (Newkirk)	CM-2020- 00508	12/01/2 020	ABRAHAM, NICHOLAS ANTHONY Defendant	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. ABRAHAM, NICHOLAS ANTHONY	DUI (PCPD) (MIS)
Kay (Newkirk)	DTR-2020- 00120	12/01/2 020	ABRAHAM, NICHOLAS ANTHONY Defendant	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. ABRAHAM, NICHOLAS ANTHONY	FAIL TO STAY IN LANE
Kay (Newkirk)	DTR-2020- 00121	12/01/2 020	ABRAHAM, NICHOLAS ANTHONY Defendant	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. ABRAHAM, NICHOLAS ANTHONY	LEAVING THE SCENE OF ACCIDENT (TR)
Kay (Newkirk)	CF-2020- 00587	12/01/2 020	ALLSBURY, ANGELA Defendant	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. ALLSBURY, ANGELA	UNLAWFUL POSS OF CD W/INTENT TO DISTRIBUTE (METH) (FEL)
Kay (Newkirk)	FP-2020- 00099	12/01/2 020	DILL, KRYSTAL LAVON Plaintiff	DILL, KRYSTAL LAVON vs. LEE, GAGE TEAL	PATERNITY
Kay (Newkirk)	CF-2020- 00588	12/01/2 020	FORD, TYLER WAYNE Defendant	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. FORD, TYLER WAYNE	UNLAWFUL POSS OF CD W/INTENT TO DISTRIBUTE (METH) (FEL)
Kay (Newkirk)	PB-2020- 00117	12/01/2 020	FOX, JOHN D. Plaintiff		PROBATE - TRUST
Kay (Newkirk)	CM-2020- 00509	12/01/2 020	GAMBOA, JORGE ALFREDO Defendant	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. GAMBOA, JORGE ALFREDO	PUBLIC INTOXICATION (MIS)
Kay (Newkirk)	FD-2020- 00148	12/01/2 020	HOLDEN, CHRISTOPHER RYAN Plaintiff	HOLDEN, CHRISTOPHER RYAN vs. HOLDEN, MINDI NICOLE	DIVORCE/DISSOLUTION OF MARRIAGE
Kay (Newkirk)	FD-2020- 00148	12/01/2 020	HOLDEN, MINDI NICOLE Defendant	HOLDEN, CHRISTOPHER RYAN vs. HOLDEN, MINDI NICOLE	DIVORCE/DISSOLUTION OF MARRIAGE
Kay (Newkirk)	CM-2020- 00511	12/01/2 020	JOHNSON, KAYLA DIANE Defendant	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. JOHNSON, KAYLA DIANE	OBSTRUCTING AN OFFICER (MIS)
Kay (Newkirk)	SC-2020- 00744	12/01/2 020	KAW TRIBE OF INDIANS OF OK Plaintiff	THE HOUSING AUTHORITY vs. LECLAIR, SHANNA RAYE	FORCIBLE ENTRY AND DETAINER
Kay (Newkirk)	SC-2020- 00744	12/01/2 020	LECLAIR, SHANNA RAYE Defendant	THE HOUSING AUTHORITY vs. LECLAIR, SHANNA RAYE	FORCIBLE ENTRY AND DETAINER
Kay (Newkirk)	FP-2020- 00099	12/01/2 020	LEE, GAGE TEAL Defendant	DILL, KRYSTAL LAVON vs. LEE, GAGE TEAL	PATERNITY
Kay (Newkirk)	MR-2020- 00012	12/01/2 020	MISC. RECEIPTS - DEC Defendant	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. MISC. RECEIPTS - DEC	MISCELLANEOUS RECEIPTS

Court	Case Number	Filed On	Party	Case	Offense or Cause
Kay (Newkirk)	SC-2020- 00744	12/01/ 2020	OF THE Plaintiff	THE HOUSING AUTHORITY vs. LECLAIR, SHANNA RAYE	FORCIBLE ENTRY AND DETAINER
Kay (Newkirk)	CF-2020- 00585	12/01/ 2020	PAPPAN, ANDREW QUINN Defendant OSW	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. PAPPAN, ANDREW QUINN	ENDANGERING OTHERS W/ELUDING/ATTEMPTING POLICE OFFICER AFC 2 OR MORE (FEL)
Kay (Newkirk)	PB-2020- 00118	12/01/ 2020	PARTEE, TERRY JOHN Plaintiff		ADMINISTRATION OF ESTATE
Kay (Newkirk)	DTR- 2020- 00119	12/01/ 2020	RUSSELL, SHAWN Defendant	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. RUSSELL, SHAWN	OPER M/V W/O A VALID D.L. (TR)
Kay (Newkirk)	CM-2020- 00510	12/01/ 2020	SAWYER, SAGE DUNCAN Defendant	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. SAWYER, SAGE DUNCAN	ASSAULT & BATTERY (MIS)
Kay (Newkirk)	PB-2020- 00120	12/01/ 2020	SMITH, MIQUELYN JEAN Plaintiff		PROBATE OF WILL
Kay (Newkirk)	SC-2020- 00744	12/01/ 2020	THE HOUSING AUTHORITY Plaintiff	THE HOUSING AUTHORITY vs. LECLAIR, SHANNA RAYE	FORCIBLE ENTRY AND DETAINER
Kay (Newkirk)	CF-2020- 00586	12/01/ 2020	WINDHAM, GREGORY A Defendant	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. WINDHAM, GREGORY A	UNLAWFUL POSS OF CD W/INTENT TO DISTRIBUTE (METH) (FEL)
Kay (Newkirk)	PB-2020- 00119	12/01/ 2020	WIRTZ, DONNA G. Plaintiff		PROBATE OF WILL